OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO NAPAZKEYH 27/11/2020

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
163/17 119/14
596/18 57/16
17/19 136/17
58/20 115/19
82/20 93/20
130/20 101/20
217/20 107/20
430/20
422/20

Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

293/17
443/19
32/20

104/20
196/20
234/20
290/20

330/20
362/20

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO NAPAZKEYH 27/11/2020

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

118/19

317/19
395/20

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
419/20
423/20
443/20
447/20
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO NAPAZKEYH 27/11/2020

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

614/19
231/20
412/20
428/20

432/20

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

384/18
362/19
413/19
324/20
332/20
340/20
348/20
400/20

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
147/18
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

9/20

MNpooBoAn Matpodtntag




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO NAPAZKEYH 27/11/2020

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg

17/17

162/19
307/19
335/19
45/20

276/20
413/20
417/20
441/20
449/20

Awtpodn

131/16
92/20

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

325/20
329/20
337/20

345/20
373/20

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




